SWITCHBACK
BUNDLE
Create a smarter workplace solution with Switchback, our number one height-adjustable
table. Known for its class-leading anti-collision technology, compact shipping size and
instant installation, it’s the go-to for a dynamic workspace—and it gets even better
when you bundle it with dividers, power modules and keyboard trays for a complete,
multifunctional workstation.
Build the ultimate
workstation.
$3889
2-leg 3-stage base, fixed glides, 24" x 60" pre-drilled rectangular table top, no grommets, height-adjustable divider
mount, 30" x 60" fabric divider, wire basket with power strip, laptop tray with HAT mechanism and U-brackets for
crossrails, mini platform keyboard tray with mini trackless mechanism, half moon pencil drawer, Current clamp
mount power module, Unity G2 single screen monitor arm, mobile pedestal with fabric cushion
SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
1. Switchback Table Top
Product Type Code Price
Top for Switchback
2-Leg Base 3161 Priced by Size
Product Style Code Price
For 2-Stage Base
For T-Leg Base TBT6 Priced by Size
For C-Leg Base TBT6C Priced by Size
For 3-Stage Base
Top for T-Leg Base TBT7 Priced by Size
Top for C-Leg Base TBT7C Priced by Size
Table Top Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 60" TZ2460 $258
RECTANGLE_TOP
SCALE: 1:20
24" × 66" TZ2466 $286
24" × 72" TZ2472 $311
30" × 60" TZ3060 $323
30" × 66" TZ3066 $356
30" × 72" TZ3072 $387
Laminate Code Price
Ankara Cherry TL18 + $0
Black TL19 + $0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 + $0
Cabinet Maple TL21 + $0
Contour White TL22 + $0
Driftwood TL23 + $0
Folkstone Grey TL24 + $0
Libretti TL25 + $0
Queenston Oak TL26 + $0
Sandalwood TL27 + $0
Walnut Amati TL28 + $0
White TL29 + $0
Grommet Location Code Price
None GP00 + $0
GROMMET
SCALE: 1:1
Left GP01 + $30
Center GP02 + $30
Right GP03 + $30
Left and Center GP04 + $60
Left and Right GP05 + $60
Right and Center GP06 + $60
Left, Right and Center GP07 + $90
Grommet Color Code Price
 Black GC01 + $0
 White GC02 + $0
Pilot Holes Code Price
Pre-Drilled for
Accessories BNDL01 + $0
2. Switchback 2-Leg Base
Product Type Code Price
2-Leg Base 3162 $840
Product Style Code Price
2-Stage Base
2-Leg T-Leg Base TBT6 $730
2-Leg C-Leg Base TBT6C $730
3-Stage Base
2-Leg T-Leg Base TBT7 $840
2-Leg, C-Leg Base TBT7C  $840
Table Top Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 60" TZ2460 + $0
24" × 66" TZ2466 + $0
24" × 72" TZ2472 + $0
30" × 60" TZ3060 + $0
30" × 66" TZ3066 + $0
30" × 72" TZ3072 + $0
Paint Color Code
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
Foot Style Code
Glides LS18 + $0
GLIDE
SCALE: 1:1
(888) 552-5699     symmetryoffice.com
3. Dividers
Product Type Code Price
Divider/Panel 3090 Priced
by Size
Mount Style Code Price
Midway
Combatibility:
60"–72" Divider Length
24"–30" Divider Height
MT5 $76
 MIDWAY
Height-Adjustable
Combatibility:
42"–60 Divider Length
30" Divider Height
MT6 $80
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
Divider Material Code Price
White Board DT301 + $0
Acrylic DT101 + $0
Fabric DT201 + $0
Origin fabric colors include:
Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.
Divider Size Code Whiteboard Acrylic Fabric
Compatible With Midway Mount
24" × 60" DS2460 + $408 + $441 + $498
24" × 66" DS2466 + $449 + $485 + $603
24" × 72" DS2472 + $489 + $529 + $664
30" × 60" DS3060 + $494 + $552 + $656
30" × 66" DS3066 + $543 + $606 + $728
30" × 72" DS3072 + $593 + $661 + $808
Compatible With Height-Adjustable Mount
30" × 60" DS3060 + $494 + $552 + $656
4. Wire Management
Product Type Code Price
Horizontal Wire
Manager 3152.WM01 $62
J Chan Without Power 3152.WM03 $137
Wire Basket Without
Power 3152.WM05 $74
Wire Channel 3152.WM02 $48
5. Power Strip
Product Type Code Price
Power Strip 3130 .PST1.
WM00 $170
6. Laptop Tray
Product Type Code Price
Laptop Tray 3154 Priced by Style
Mechanism Style Code Price
HAT KBM01 $118
Platform Style Code Price
Laptop Tray KBP01 + $121
Brackets Code Price
U-Brackets for
Crossrails KBTA + $88
7. Keyboard Tray
Product Type Code Price
Keyboard Tray 3151 Priced by Style
Mechanism Style Code Price
Mini Trackless KBM04 $256
Platform Style Code Price
Mini Platform KBP03 + $254
8. Pencil Storage
Product Code Price
Pencil Storage 3155 Priced by Style
Product Code Price
Half Moon PDT02  $95
SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
9. Power Module
Product Type Code Price
Current With
Clamp Mount 3130.PCC $218
CURRENT CLAMP
SCALE: 1:4
Power Color Code Price
White PC4 + $0
Black PC1 + $0
10. Monitor Arm
Product Type Code Price
King Coba
Monitor Arm 3101 Priced by Style
Unity G2
Monitor Arm 3111 Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
King Cobra
Single Screen
Light Duty MAT01 $531
Single Screen
Heavy Duty MAT02 $558
Dual Screen
Array Heavy Duty MAT03 $622
Dual Screen
High-Splitter
Heavy Duty
MAT04 $777
Unity G2
Single Monitor Arm MAT03 $268
Dual Monitor Arm MAT04 $535
Finish Code Price
Silver MAC01 + $0
White MAC02 + $0
King Cobra monitor arms re available in silver only.
SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
11. Mobile Pedestal
Product Type Code Price
Mobile Pedestal 3150 Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
None CPT00 + $283
Upholstered
Cushion CPT01 + $393
Finish  Color Code Price
Silver PDC01 + $0
White PDC02 + $0
Origin fabric colors include:
Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.
(888) 552-5699     symmetryoffice.com
SWITCHBACK BUNDLE
FINAL PRICE CALCULATION
Category Code Price
1.  Table Top
Product Type —
Product Style —
Depth × Width $
Laminate $
Grommet Location $
Grommet Color $
Pilot Holes $
2.  Table Base
Product Type $
Product Style $0
Table Top Size $0
Paint Color $
Foot Style $0
3.   Dividers
Product Type $
Mount Style $
Divider Material (If Fabric, Specify Textile) $
Textile Manufacturer:
Textile Pattern:
Textile Colorway:
Divider Size $
4.  Wire Management
Product Type $
Product Style $
5.  Power Strip
Product Type $
Product Style $
6.  Laptop Tray
Product Type $
Mechanism Style $
Platform Style $
Brackets $
Category Code Price
7.  Keyboard Tray
Product Type $
Mechanism Style $
Platform Style $
8. Pencil Storage
Product Type $
Product Style $
9. Power Module
Product Type $
Product Style $
Power Color $
10. Monitor Arm
Product $
Arm Style $
Paint Color $
11. Mobile Pedestal
Product Type $
Product Style (If Upholstered, Specify Textile) $
Textile Manufacturer:
Textile Pattern:
Textile Colorway:
Finish Color $
TOTAL PRICE: $
QUANTITY:
REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:
TOPS, BASES, AND ALL OTHER PRODUCTS ARE SOLD SEPARATELY. OMIT
PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-ALONE
WORK SURFACES, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON 104.
FEATURES
 • Built with 2-stage or 3-stage
adjustability
 • Program table height with
memory hand control at edge
of table
 • Operate height adjustments
safely with standard patented
anti-collision gyro sensor
 • Pick grommets from two
colors and specify in multiple
locations
 • Choose from 12 standard
laminate tabletop finishes
 • Select from silver, black and
white base finishes
 • Build with a variety of
accessory options
 • 3-Stage ships partially
assembled in one box for
instant install.
CATEGORY:  SIT/STAND TABLES
GSA SIN:  711-2
GSA SIN number applies to both 2-leg and 3-leg models
Designed with a collision-detecting gyro sensor and
hand-touch height control, Switchback is built to
accommodate you throughout your workday with
convenience and safety in mind.
SWITCHBACK 2-LEG
1. Table Top
Product Type Code Price
Switchback Table Top 3161 Priced by
Size
RECTANGLE_TOP
SCALE: 1:20
Product Style Code Price
For 2-Stage Base
For T-Leg Base TBT6 Priced by Size
For C-Leg Base TBT6C Priced by Size
For 3-Stage Base
For T-Leg Base TBT7 Priced by Size
For C-Leg Base TBT7C Priced by Size
2. Size
Depth × Width Code Price
24" × 42 TZ2442 $182
24" × 48" TZ2448 $207
24" × 54" TZ2454 $233
24" × 60" TZ2460 $258
24" × 66" TZ2466 $286
24" × 72" TZ2472 $311
24" × 78" TZ2478 $337
24" × 84" TZ2484 $362
30" × 42" TZ3042 $228
30" × 48" TZ3048 $258
30" × 54" TZ3054 $292
30" × 60" TZ3060 $323
30" × 66" TZ3066 $356
30" × 72" TZ3072 $387
30" × 78" TZ3078 $421
30" × 84" TZ3084 $453
SWITCHBACK 2-LEG: TABLE TOPS
(888) 552-5699     symmetryoffice.com
SWITCHBACK 2-LEG: TABLE TOPS
3. Appearance
Laminate Code Price
Ankara Cherry TL18 + $0
Black TL19 + $0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 + $0
Cabinet Maple TL21 + $0
Contour White TL22 + $0
Driftwood TL23 + $0
Folkstone Grey TL24 + $0
Libretti TL25 + $0
Queenston Oak TL26 + $0
Sandalwood TL27 + $0
Walnut Amati TL28 + $0
White TL29 + $0
4. Grommets
Grommet Location Code Price
None GP00 + $0
Left GP01 + $30
GROMMET
SCALE: 1:1
Center GP02 + $30
Right GP03 + $30
Left and Center GP04 + $60
Left and Right GP05 + $60
Right and Center GP06 + $60
Left, Right and Center GP07 + $90
Grommet Color Code Price
 Black GC01 + $0
 White GC02 + $0
SWITCHBACK TABLE TOP CODE
SAMPLE CODE:  3161.TBT7.TZ2442.TL18.GP01.GC01
3161 TBT7 TZ2442 TL18 GP01 GC01
PRODUCT
TYPE
PRODUCT
STYLE
DEPTH × WIDTH LAMINATE GROMMET
LOCATION
GROMMET
COLOR
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Switchback Base 3162 Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price
2-Stage Bases
2-Leg  T-Leg Base TBT6 $730
2-Leg C-Leg Base TBT6C $730
3-Stage Bases
2-Leg, 3 Stage
T-Leg Base TBT7 $840
2-Leg, 3 Stage
C-Leg Base TBT7C  $840
2. Size
Table Top Size Code Price
24" × 42 TZ2442 + $0
24" × 48" TZ2448 + $0
24" × 54" TZ2454 + $0
24" × 60" TZ2460 + $0
24" × 66" TZ2466 + $0
24" × 72" TZ2472 + $0
24" × 78" TZ2478 + $0
24" × 84" TZ2484 + $0
30" × 42" TZ3042 + $0
30" × 48" TZ3048 + $0
30" × 54" TZ3054 + $0
30" × 60" TZ3060 + $0
30" × 66" TZ3066 + $0
30" × 72" TZ3072 + $0
30" × 78" TZ3078 + $0
30" × 84" TZ3084 + $0
3. Base Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
4. Feet
Foot Style Code Price
Glides LS18 + $0
GLIDE
SCALE: 1:1
SWITCHBACK TABLE BASE CODE
SAMPLE CODE:  3162.TBT7.TZ2442.BF01.LS18
3162 TBT7 TZ2442 BF01 LS18
PRODUCT
TYPE
PRODUCT
STYLE
TABLE TOP
SIZE
PAINT COLOR FOOT STYLE
SWITCHBACK 2-LEG: TABLE BASES